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Booth # Company Name Booth # Company Name 
1 Smith+Nephew 35 Neel-Schaffer, Inc 
2 Turner Construction Company 36 Gephart Electric 
3 Memphis Light, Gas and Water 37 Kimley-Horn 
4 Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) 38 Allen & Hoshall 
5 Flintco 39 Missouri Department of Transportation 
6 AutoZone, Inc. 40 Hargrove Engineers + Constructors 
7 Fisher Arnold 41 Chad Stewart & Associates, Inc. 
8 Allworld Project Management 42 SSR, Inc. 
9 Carlson Consulting Engineers, Inc. 43 A2H  
10 Foth 44 PSI, an Intertek Company 
11 EOSYS 45 Messer Construction Co. 
12 Vanguard Soap, LLC. 46 BlueScope Buildings North America 
13 Kruger Products L.P. 47 Geotechnology 
14 RKA Construction 48 U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Memphis District 
15 Brother International Corporation 49 CRH 
16 Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company 50 Arkansas Department of Transportation 
17 BlueOval SK, LLC 51 Terracon 
18 Y-12 National Security Complex 52 CIS Industries 
19 Nucor 53 Yates Engineers and Construction 
20 Duracell 54 Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 
21 Barnhart Crane and Rigging 55 Valero 
22 Pickering Firm, Inc 56 Illinois Department of Transportation  
23 Amazon 57 TREKK Design Group, LLC 
24 Logical Systems LLC 58   
25 Ritter Communications 59 University of Tennessee Space Institute 
26 Carrier Enterprise MidSouth 60 West Tennessee STEM Hub  
27 Navy Officer Recruiting Station (NORS),  61 BME Advisory Board Career & Networking Members 
28 HDR, Inc. 62 BME Advisory Board Career & Networking Members 
29 AZO Inc. 63 ThermalTech Engineering 
30 Tennessee Department of Transportation 64 Grinder, Taber & Grinder, Inc. 
31 The Christman Company 65 Trane Technologies 
32 RK&K 66 Solero Technologies 
33 Etairos HVAC 67 C5ISR Center Research & Technology Integration  
34 ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions 68 City of Memphis 
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 Companies listed in Alpha Order 
 
 
Company Booth Company Booth 
A2H  43 Kimley-Horn 37 
Allen & Hoshall 38 Kruger Products L.P. 13 
Allworld Project Management 8 Logical Systems LLC 24 
Amazon 23 Memphis Light, Gas and Water 3 
Arkansas Department of Transportation 50 Messer Construction Co. 45 
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions 34 Missouri Department of Transportation 39 
AutoZone, Inc. 6 Navy Officer Recruiting Station (NORS),  27 
AZO Inc. 29 Neel-Schaffer, Inc 35 
Barnhart Crane and Rigging 21 Nucor 19 
BME Advisory Board Career & Networking Members 61 Pickering Firm, Inc 22 
BMEAdvisory Board Career & Networking Members 62 PSI, an Intertek Company 44 
BlueOval SK, LLC 17 Ritter Communications 25 
BlueScope Buildings North America 46 RK&K 32 
Brother International Corporation 15 RKA Construction 14 
C5ISR Center Research and Technology Integration  67 Smith+Nephew 1 
Carlson Consulting Engineers, Inc. 9 Solero Technologies 66 
Carrier Enterprise MidSouth 26 SSR, Inc. 42 
Chad Stewart & Associates, Inc. 41 Tennessee Department of Transportation 30 
CIS Industries 52 Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) 4 
City of Memphis 68 Terracon 51 
CRH 49 The Christman Company 31 
Duracell 20 ThermalTech Engineering 63 
EOSYS 11 Trane Technologies 65 
Etairos HVAC 33 TREKK Design Group, LLC 57 
Fisher Arnold 7 Turner Construction Company 2 
Flintco 5 U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Memphis District 48 
Foth 10 University of Tennessee Space Institute 59 
Geotechnology 47 Valero 55 
Gephart Electric 36 Vanguard Soap, LLC. 12 
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company 16 West Tennessee STEM Hub  60 
Grinder, Taber & Grinder, Inc. 64 Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 54 
Hargrove Engineers + Constructors 40 Y-12 National Security Complex 18 
HDR, Inc. 28 Yates Engineers and Construction 53 
Illinois Department of Transportation  56   58 

 

 


